The ECOIL system provides
regular oil purification such as
degassing, drying and
particulate removal but its
main application is in the
removal of acidity, sludge,
other soluble oil decay
products and corrosive sulfur

required, please contact Filtervac for additional charges.
 Filtervac International Inc. Nov 2019
10. MODEL NOMENCLATURE CHART  ( REGENERATION)
Please tick (√) in the appropriate box for required options. Contact Sales department for additional accessories.
     RS -               -               -              -              -             -          --            -
                      ‘X’
NOTE: PL CHECK OUR STANDARD SPECIFICATION PRIOR TO CHOOSING OPTIONS.
CODE √ Mobility Options
S
 Stationary (please select one of
the following options)
20  20 FT Customized ISO Container
40  40 FT Customized ISO Container
M/
 Mobile ( please select one of the
following options)
MCT/3  Cargo Trailer with triple axles
MT  5
th
 Wheel Trailer
MT1  Semi-Trailer
CODE √ Miscellaneous   Options
AI  DBPC Additive Injector
LM
 Level Monitor( for Energized
Transformer)
CB  Circuit Breakers
4WV  Four Way Valve for Hose Draining
REM  Regeneration Efficiency Monitoring
CST  Corrosive Sulfur Treatment
W  Cold Weather Protection
W1  Cold and Hot Weather Protection
D  Desludging (c/w larger heaters)
SPL  Specific Engineering
ADP  Air Dryer Package
BSV  Baby Sitter Valve
Max Nominal Flow
CODE √ Liters/Hr
1000  1000
2000  2000
3000  3000
5000  5000
6000  6000
7500  7500
√
No. Of
Columns
  4 or 6
 6 or 10
 10 or 12
 12, 14, 16 or 24
 16 or 24
 24 or 30
CODE √ Vacuum Pump
(Standard is Rotary vane)
RVVP  Single rotary Piston VP
SVP  Single screw VP
CODE √ Cold Traps
XCT45  Condense moisture@ - 45 c
XCT65  Condense moisture @ - 65 c
XCTN  Nitrogen cold trap on mobile cart
CODE √ Set of Columns
1  Single Set Columns
2  Double Set Columns
XVDO
 Enhanced Vacuum Pump Package For
Transformer Dry Out
CODE √ Power Options
223  220V/3PH/60Hz or 50 Hz
383  380V to 415V /3PH/60Hz or 50 Hz
463  460V to 480V /3PH/60Hz
573  575V to 600V /3PH/60Hz
CODE √ Power Source Options